Stadt Bonn | Pokal 2024
TC Blau-Gold Bonn (3036)
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Anlage
Hohe Str. 21, 53119 Bonn
G 0228-9875996 info@tcblaugoldbonn.de

Hallenadresse
Hohe Str. 21, 53119 Bonn

Sportwart/in
Friederich, Gerhard
T 0160-97939490 sportwart@tcblaugoldbonn.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Burgener, Thomas
T 0157 85527490 t.buergener@gmail.com
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Herren 40 1 (2er) | Bezirkspokal

MF: Hendrik Schutte
m 0163-7197659; Hendrik.Schuette@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Emmerich, Mark
Seifert, Andreas
Ducke, Markus
Friederich, Gerhard
Mertens, Eckhart

Dr. Capek, Richard Karel

Gottsacker, Wolfgang
Schitte, Hendrik
Laaroussi, Khalid
Kolb, Sebastian
Fritsch, Frank
Bronswick, Johannes
Adiyaman, Fikret
Knaack, Andreas
Muhlencoert, Thomas
Fotsing, Merlin
Gross, Andreas

Bin, Yan (CHN¥)
Rudorf, Tobias
Wojtovicz, Boris
Gemmel, Bjorn
Vahrenholt, Sebastian
Bachmann, Thorsten
Eilers, Thorsten
Dogan, Selcuk (TUR*)

ID-Nr.

16951723
18402804
18402725
17553451
17053687
17652565
17554378
17400120
16703966
17802032
16753852
16505710
17161275
16605802
16505799
17955205
18302569
18155567
18104689
17654616
17203897
18152045
16703242
17356562
17056859

LK

LK12,5
LK14,8
LK15,8
LK17,4
LK17,9
LK19,6
LK19,6
LK19,7
LK20,8
LK21,6
LK22,1
LK22,3
LK22,3
LK22,8
LK23,1
LK24,7
LK23,4
LK24,5
LK24,3
LK23,2
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,5
LK24,0
LK23,0
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